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LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC   (147 FF 296 DEPTH)

1097 COMMERCIAL 2,233 12/16/2009

HX Base Yr

733 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

5200 04 5,744 125.6278 97.99 562,855 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5704

BAS 4,072 100 4,072 335,173

CAN 132 30 40 3,293

FUS 1,632 100 1,632 134,333

5,836 5,744 472,798

BAS=  W66 S52 E17 S20 E5 CAN= S6 E22 N6 W22$ E27 N20 E17 N52
PTR=E40 FUS= S18 W25 S16 E25 S18 E16 N18 E25 N16 W25 N18 W16$
W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,404.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,510

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,680.00 UT 1.85 1.85 50 2009 2009 3 50 4,329

7,839

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CG 147.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 108,900


